
 

 

2019 
January 8, 9, & 10 – Committees 
January 29,  30, & 31 – Committees  
February 5, 6, & 7 – Committees 
February 26, 27, & 28 – Committees  
March 5, 6, & 7 – Committees  
March 26, 27, & 28 – Committees  
April 2, 3, & 4 – Committees 
April 30, May 1, & 2 – Committees  
May 7, 8, & 9 - Committees 
June 4, 5, & 6 – Committees 
June 25, 26, & 27 - Committees  
July 30, 31, & August 1 - Committees  
August 6, 7, & 8 - Committees  
August 27, 28, & 29 – Committees 
September 24, 25, & 26 - Committees  
October 1, 2, & 3 - Committees  
October 15, 16, &1722, 23, & 24 – Budget Hearings  
October 29, 30, & 31 - Committees  
November 5, 6, & 7 – Committees 
December 3, 4, & 5 - Committees  
 
January 11 – Committee of the Whole 
February 8 – Committee of the Whole  
March 8 - Committee of the Whole 
April 5 - Committee of the Whole  
May 10 - Committee of the Whole 
June 7 - Committee of the Whole 
June 28 - Committee of the Whole 
August 9 - Committee of the Whole 
September 6 - Committee of the Whole 
October 4 - Committee of the Whole 
November 8 - Committee of the Whole 
December 6 - Committee of the Whole 
 
January 15 – County Board 
February 12 – County Board – (Floating holiday) 
March 12 - County Board 
April 9 - County Board 
May 14 - County Board 
June 11 - County Board 
July 9 - County Board 
August 13 - County Board 
September 10 - County Board 
October 8 - County Board 
November 12 - County Board 
December 10 - County Board 
 
  

2019 County Holidays  
& Other Important Dates 

 
 

Tue Jan 1 New Year’s Day (Office Closed) 
Mon Jan 21 Martin Luther King Day  

(Floating Holiday) 
Tue Feb 12 Lincoln’s Day Observed  

(Floating Holiday) 
Thur Feb 14 Valentine’s Day 
Mon Feb 18 President’s Day 
Tue Feb 26 Consolidated Primary Election 
Sat-Wed Mar 2-6 NACo Legislative Conference, 

Washington, DC 
Mon Mar 4 Pulaski Day 
Tue Mar 5 Mardi Gras 
Wed Mar 6 Ash Wednesday 
Sun Mar 17 St. Patrick’s Day 
Wed-Thu Mar 20-21 Purim (begins at sunset)  

Tue Apr 2 Consolidated Election 
Sun Apr 14 Palm Sunday 
Mon Apr 15 Tax Day 
Fri Apr 19 Good Friday - (Floating Holiday) 
Fri-Sat Apr 19-27 Passover (begins at sunset) - 
Sun Apr 21 Easter 
Sun May 12 Mother’s Day 
Mon May 27 Memorial Day (Office Closed) 
Sat-Mon Jun 8-10 Shavuot (begins at sunset) 
Sun Jun 16 Father’s Day 
Thu Jul 4 Independence Day (Office Closed) 
Fri-Mon Jul 12-15 NACo Annual Conference  

Las Vegas, Nevada 
Sat-Sun Jul 20-Aug 11 The Three Weeks 
Sat-Sun Aug 10-11 Tisha B’Av  
Mon Sept 2 Labor Day (Office Closed) 
Sun-Tue Sep 29-Oct 1 Rosh Hashanah (begins at sunset) 
Tue-Wed Oct 8-9 Yom Kippur (begins at sunset) 
Sun-Sun  Oct 13-20 Sukkot (begins at sunset) 
Mon Oct 14 Columbus Day (Floating Holiday) 
Sun-Tue Oct 20-22 Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah 

(begins at sunset) 
Tue-Wed Oct 15-16 Budget Hearings OR 
Tue-Wed Oct 22-23 Budget Hearings 
Thu Oct 31 Halloween 
Fri Nov 11 Veteran’s Day (Floating Holiday) 
Thu Nov 28 Thanksgiving (Office Closed) 
Fri Nov 29 Day after Thanksgiving (Office 

Closed) 
Sun-Mon Dec 22-30 Chanukah (begins at sunset) 
Tue Dec 24 Christmas Eve Observed  

(Office Closed) 
Wed Dec 25 Christmas (Office Closed) 
 



 

 

2020 
 
January 7, 8, & 9 - Committees 
January 28, 29, & 30 - Committees  
February 4, 5, & 6 - Committees  
February 25, 26, & 27 - Committees  
March 3, 4, & 5 - Committees 
March 31, April 1 & 2 - Committees 
April 7, 8, & 9 - Committees  
April 28, 29, 30 - Committees  
May 5, 6, & 7 - Committees  
June 2, 3, & 4 - Committees  
July 7, 8, & 9 – Committees 
July 28, 29, & 30 - Committees  
August 4, 5, & 6 - Committees  
August 25, 26, & 27 - Committees  
September 1, 2, & 3 - Committees 
September 29, 30, and October 1 - Committees  
October 6, 7, & 8 - Committees  
October 20, 21, & 22 – Budget Hearings 
October 27, 28, & 29- Committees  
November 3 , 4 & 5 - Committees  
 
 
January 10 - Committee of the Whole 
February 7 - Committee of the Whole 
March 6 - Committee of the Whole 
April 10 - Committee of the Whole 
May 8 - Committee of the Whole 
June 5 - Committee of the Whole 
July 10 - Committee of the Whole 
August 7 - Committee of the Whole 
September 4 - Committee of the Whole 
October 9 - Committee of the Whole 
November 6 - Committee of the Whole 
 
 
January 14 - County Board 
February 11 - County Board 
March 10 - County Board 
April 14 - County Board 
May 12 - County Board 
June 9 - County Board 
July 14 - County Board 
August 11 - County Board 
September 8 - County Board 
October 13 - County Board 
November 10 - County Board 
December 7 - County Board Reorganization  

2020 County Holidays  
& Other Important Dates 

 
Wed Jan 1 New Year’s Day (Offices Closed) 
Mon Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day  

(Floating Holiday) 
Wed Feb 12 Lincoln’s Day Observed  

(Floating Holiday) 
Fri Feb 14 Valentine’s Day 
Mon Feb 17 President’s Day 
Tue Feb 25 Mardi Gras 
Wed Feb 26 Ash Wednesday 
Sat-Wed Feb 29-Mar 4 NACo Legislative Conference, 

Washington DC 
Mon Mar 2 Pulaski Day 
Mon-Tue March 9-10 Purim 
Tue Mar 17 General Primary Election/ 

St. Patrick’s Day 

Sun Apr 5 Palm Sunday 
Wed-Thu Apr 8-16 Passover (begins at sunset) 
Fri Apr 10 Good Friday (Floating Holiday) 
Sun Apr 12 Easter 
Wed Apr 15 Tax Day 
Sun May 10 Mother’s Day 
Mon May 25 Memorial Day (Offices Closed) 
Thu-Sat May 28-30 Shavuot (begins at sunset) 
Sun Jun 21 Father’s Day 
Fri Jul 3 Independence Day Observed 

(Offices Closed) 
Sat Jul 4 Independence Day 
Thu-Thu Jul 9-30 The Three Weeks 
Fri-Mon Jul 17-20 NACo Annual Conference  

Orange County/Orlando, Florida  
Wed-Thu Jul 29-30 Tisha B’Av  
Mon Sept 7 Labor Day (Offices Closed) 
Fri-Sun Sep 18-20 Rosh Hashanah (begins at sunset) 
Sun-Mon Sep 27-28 Yom Kippur (begins at sunset) 
Fri-Fri  Oct 3-9 Sukkot (begins at sunset) 
Fri-Sun Oct 9-11 Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah 

(begins at sunset) 
Mon Oct 12 Columbus Day (Floating Holiday) 
Tue-Wed Oct 20-21 Budget Hearings  
Sat Oct 31 Halloween 
Tue Nov 3 Election Day 
Wed Nov 11 Veteran’s Day (Floating Holiday) 
Thu Nov 26 Thanksgiving (Offices Closed) 
Fri Nov 27 Day after Thanksgiving (Offices 

Closed) 
Thu-Fri Dec 10-18 Chanukah (begins at sunset) 
Thu Dec 24 Christmas Eve Observed  

(Offices Closed) 
Fri Dec 25 Christmas (Offices Closed) 

 

Formatted: Font: Bold


